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History Note:

.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310
.0311
.0312
.0313

DEFINITIONS

PROVIDER ELIGIBILITY
CLIENT ELIGIBILITY

SCOPE OF SERVICES
ALLOCATION OF FUNDS
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS
CLIENT AND THIRD PARTY FEES
APPLICATION FOR FUNDS
BUDGETING OF GRANT FUNDS
ANNUAL REPORT

RENEWAL OF GRANT FUNDS

Authority G.S. 130A-124;

Eff. April 1, 1985;

Amended Eff. September 1, 1990;

Expired Eff. January 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.



