10A NCAC 43H .0303	DEFINITIONS
10A NCAC 43H .0304	PROVIDER ELIGIBILITY
10A NCAC 43H .0305	CLIENT ELIGIBILITY
10A NCAC 43H .0306	SCOPE OF SERVICES
10A NCAC 43H .0307	ALLOCATION OF FUNDS
10A NCAC 43H .0308	REPORTING REQUIREMENTS
10A NCAC 43H .0309	CLIENT AND THIRD PARTY FEES
10A NCAC 43H .0310	APPLICATION FOR FUNDS
10A NCAC 43H .0311	BUDGETING OF GRANT FUNDS
10A NCAC 43H .0312	ANNUAL REPORT
10A NCAC 43H .0313	RENEWAL OF GRANT FUNDS

History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-124; Eff. April 1, 1985; Amended Eff. September 1, 1990; Expired Eff. January 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.